Certificate Number: 17-095
Page 1 of 4
1135 M Street, Suite 110 / Lincoln, Nebraska 68508
The National Conference on Weights and Measures (NCWM) does not approve, recommend or endorse any proprietary product or material, either as a single item or as
a class or group. Results shall not be used in advertising or sales promotion to indicate explicit or implicit endorsement of the product or material by the NCWM.
For:
Computing Scale
Non-Computing Scale

inspection and use in commerce are on the following pages.
James Cassidy  Kristin Macey
Chairman, NCWM, Inc.  Committee Chair, National Type Evaluation Program Committee
Issued: August 8, 2017
Certificate Number: 17-095
Page 2 of 4
Gravity Measurement, Inc.
 Computing Scale / NTF Series
Model Capacity emin  nmax Platform Size
NTF8080XY 1000 kg / 2200 lb 0.2 kg / 0.5 lb 5000 / 4400 80 cm x 80 cm (31.5 in x 31.5 in)
2000 kg / 4400 lb 0.5 kg / 1 lb 4000 / 4400
2500 kg / 5000 lb 0.5 kg / 1 lb  5000 / 5000
3000 kg / 6000 lb 1 kg / 2 lb 3000 / 3000
4000 kg / 8800 lb 1 kg / 2 lb 4000 / 4400
5000 kg / 10 000 lb 1 kg / 2 lb 5000 / 5000
NTF100100XY 1000 kg / 2200 lb 0.2 kg / 0.5 lb 5000 / 4400 100 cm x 100 cm (39.5 in x 39.5 in)
2000 kg / 4400 lb 0.5 kg / 1 lb 4000 / 4400
2500 kg / 5000 lb 0.5 kg / 1 lb  5000 / 5000
3000 kg / 6000 lb 1 kg / 2 lb 3000 / 3000
4000 kg / 8800 lb 1 kg / 2 lb 4000 / 4400
5000 kg / 10 000 lb 1 kg / 2 lb 5000 / 5000
NTF100120XY 1000 kg / 2200 lb 0.2 kg / 0.5 lb 5000 / 4400 100 cm x 120 cm (39.5 in x 47.2 in)
2000 kg / 4400 lb 0.5 kg / 1 lb 4000 / 4400
2500 kg / 5000 lb 0.5 kg / 1 lb  5000 / 5000
3000 kg / 6000 lb 1 kg / 2 lb 3000 / 3000
4000 kg / 8800 lb 1 kg / 2 lb 4000 / 4400
5000 kg / 10 000 lb 1 kg / 2 lb 5000 / 5000
NTF120120XY 1000 kg / 2200 lb 0.2 kg / 0.5 lb 5000 / 4400 120 cm x 120 cm (47.2 in x 47.2 in)
2000 kg / 4400 lb 0.5 kg / 1 lb 4000 / 4400
2500 kg / 5000 lb 0.5 kg / 1 lb  5000 / 5000
3000 kg / 6000 lb 1 kg / 2 lb 3000 / 3000
4000 kg / 8800 lb 1 kg / 2 lb 4000 / 4400
5000 kg / 10 000 lb 1 kg / 2 lb 5000 / 5000
NTF120150XY 1000 kg / 2200 lb 0.2 kg / 0.5 lb 5000 / 4400 120 cm x 150 cm (47.2 in x 59 in)
2000 kg / 4400 lb 0.5 kg / 1 lb 4000 / 4400
2500 kg / 5000 lb 0.5 kg / 1 lb  5000 / 5000
3000 kg / 6000 lb 1 kg / 2 lb 3000 / 3000
4000 kg / 8800 lb 1 kg / 2 lb 4000 / 4400
5000 kg / 10 000 lb 1 kg / 2 lb 5000 / 5000
NTF150150XY 1000 kg / 2200 lb 0.2 kg / 0.5 lb 5000 / 4400 150 cm x 150 cm (59 in x59 in)
2000 kg / 4400 lb 0.5 kg / 1 lb 4000 / 4400
2500 kg / 5000 lb 0.5 kg / 1 lb  5000 / 5000
3000 kg / 6000 lb 1 kg / 2 lb 3000 / 3000
4000 kg / 8800 lb 1 kg / 2 lb 4000 / 4400
5000 kg / 10 000 lb 1 kg / 2 lb 5000 / 5000
Note: In the model number,
The number follow NTF designate the dimension of PCF & PSF series weighing/load receiving element which is included in
NTEP certificate of Conformance Number 17-093.
X represents “C” or “S”, “C” designates as carbon steel platform scale, and “S” designates stainless platform scale
Y represents the approved indicator which is included in NTEP certificate of Conformance Number 17-057.
Example: A model NTF100100C-CWB7 has a 100 cm x 100 cm (39.5 in x 39.5 in), carbon steel W/LRE and a CWB7 indicator.
Certificate Number: 17-095
Page 3 of 4
Gravity Measurement, Inc.
 Computing Scale / NTF Series